

ú

SLP(C)No. 3884 OF 2002

ITEM No.1A

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3884/2002

AJAD SINGH @ AJAD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHATRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

HEARD BY:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

Date : 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for pronouncement of
order today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.P. Naolekar pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble the
Chief Justice; Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.P. Mathur; and Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.P. Naolekar.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master Court Master

[Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file]